I9 Greenlee Page 1 of 9
I9
G
re
en
le
e
Product List

number redial.  Line polarity indication.  Microphone mute.  Data safe
monitor mode.
I9 Greenlee Page 6 of 9
I9
G
re
en
le
e
Magic Gel/Fluid
Magic Gel/Fluid is the bicomponent gel for any need: Available in easy to use bags or bottles this non-toxic gel
is safe for filling boxes, joints,ducts or traps etc. It has no shelf life, is re-enterable even after long working
periods and has an IP68 rating. Simply mix the two fluids together with ratio 1:1, pour over terminal and the gel
sets in 10 minutes.
Hamer Code Description
KKDMF170 Magic Fluid 170 grams bag
KKDMF210 Magic Fluid 210 grams bag
KKDMF420 Magic Fluid 420 grams bag
KKDMG Magic Gel 1litre – kit
KKDMG300 Magic Gel 300mls - 2 x 150ml bottles
KKDMG2000 Magic Gel 2 litres – kit
Magic Fluid
Upon request
I9 Greenlee Page 7 of 9

• Permanently flexible
• Low exothermic peaks
• Cross-linkage in less than 10 minutes at room temperature
Cable formation and conductor cross section no x mm
Item Hamer Code Cable Type 1-conductor
cable
2-conductor
 cable
3-conductor
cable
4-conductor
cable
Dimensions
mm A x B
Magic Joint 4 KKDMJ4 Copper 1.5 – 25 1.5 – 4 1.5 – 4 1.5 – 4 160 x 45
Magic Joint 10* KKDMJ10 Copper 2.5 – 50 1.5 – 10 1.5 – 10 1.5 – 10 180 x 50
Magic Joint 25 KKDMJ25 Copper 16 – 150 4 – 25 4 – 25 2.5 – 25 215 x 55
Magic Joint 35 KKDMJ35 Copper 16 – 185 16 – 35 16 – 35 16 – 35 232 x 70
Magic Joint 50 KKDMJ50 Copper 50 – 300 16 – 50 16 – 50 16 – 50 255 x 72
Magic Joint 50 KKDMJ50 Aluminium 16 – 150 16 – 25 16 – 25 16 – 25 266 x 72
Magic Joint 95 KKDMJ95 Copper 120 – 400 25 – 95 25 – 95 25 – 95 330 x 75
Magic Joint 120 KKDMJ120 Copper 240 – 500 70 – 120 70 – 120 50 – 120 365 x 95
Magic Joint 120 KKDMJ120 Aluminium 185 – 400 25 – 95 25 – 95 25 – 95 180 x 50
* Recommended for cable diameters to 16mm
Magic Joint
I9 Greenlee Page 8 of 9

• Low cloudy fumes emission in accordance with
CEI EN 52065
• Fire and abnormal heat resistance:  Glow wire
test +750o in accordance with EN 60695-2-11
Max size of
cable glandHamer Code Supplier
Code
Dimension
(mm)
L x W x H
Max. Diam.
(mm)
Knock Out
Knock Out
nr. PG Metric
KKDMB100 MB100 100 x 100 x 50 29 8 21 25 x 1.5
Typical Applications:
• Tunnels
• Swimming Pools
• Externals – Gardens – Parks